



---

**PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE**

I.D.: 84637170

---

Data publicarii	11.07.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 999,39 RON - 999,39 RON

---

Descriere: 1.OUA30 BUC/SET 1X25.60=25.60 2.CASCAVAL 350G BUC 2X16.50=33.00 3.CEAPA KG 10X4.50=45.00 4.UNT 200G BUC 2X14.67=29.34 5.BANANE KG 8X5.68=45.44 6.MUSCHI FILE 100G BUC 6X6.60=39.60 7.LU BARNI 30G BUC 48X1.46=70.08 8.ULEI 1L BUC 6X7.51=45.06 9.OREZ 1KG BUC 5X9.53=47.65 10. TELEMEA 350G BUC 2X15.13=30.26 11. CARTOFI KG 10X3.29=32.90 12.PULPA PORC KG 1X24.68=24.68 13.PIEPT PUI KG 3X27.43=82.29 14.CORN CR.FRUCTE 85G BUC 40X2.93=117.20 15.ROSII IN BULION 400G BUC 10X5.22=52.20 16.LAPTE 1L BUC 8X8.43=67.44 17.ZARZAVAT 720G BUC 10X7.51=75.10 18.MAZARE 800G BUC 6X5.50=33.00 19.PATE PASARE 120G BUC 5X4.21=21.05 20.PULPE PUI KG 10X8.25=82.50

---